Rule 5:02:23:12

STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA	7	
County of Edmunds	}	SS

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED member of the Post-Election Auditing Board, do hereby certify the results of the audit for the following candidates and question for the Edmunds County General Election held on the 5th day of November, 2024. We completed the audit on the 14th day of November 2024.

Public Utilities Commissioner:	Precinct 6:	
Forrest Wilson		Votes
A Gideon Oakes	5	Votes
Kristie Fiegen	<u> </u>	Votes
Constitutional Amendment G:	Precinct 6:	
Yes	39	Votes
No	106	Votes
Signed by a majority of the post-election and the state of the post-election and the state of th	diting board.	Post-Election Auditing Board Member Post-Election Auditing Board Member Post-Election Auditing Board Member Post-Election Auditing Board Member Deputy Auditor
The second second	hu	